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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Thu, Sep 19, 2019 at 1:29 PM
To: "Walker, Eva (EC)" <eva.walker@canada.ca>, "Williston, Georgina (EC)" <georgina.williston@canada.ca>, "EE Nord RPN
NU / EA North PNR NU (EC)" <ec.eenordrpnnu-eanorthpnrnu.ec@canada.ca>, John Roesch <srproject@kitia.ca>,
john_roesch@qiniq.com, "Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)" <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>, "Dewar, Spencer
(AADNC/AANDC)" <spencer.dewar@canada.ca>, "Parsons, Ian (AADNC/AANDC)" <ian.parsons@canada.ca>, "Okonkwo,
Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)" <godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>, "Zhong, David (AADNC/AANDC)" <david.zhong@canada.ca>,
"Pedersen, Candice (AADNC/AANDC)" <candice.pedersen@canada.ca>
Cc: Derek Donald <derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca>

Gooda afternoon,

ECCC have requested an extension of one week to submit replies to applicant response comments the replies are now
due September 27, 2019.

Regards,

Richard

[Quoted text hidden]


